Data Sheet
Rev.00
LDV808QxWC
808nm QCW Conduction-Cooled Vertical Diode Laser Stack
Lasermate Group, Inc. – The Friend of Lasers
Tel: (909) 718-0999 | Fax: (909) 718-0998 | sales@lasermate.com | www.lasermate.com
Description
The LDV808QxWC is an 808nm wavelength, vertical stacked diode laser array providing

• High reliability, High efficiency
Applications
• Pumping
• Industrial
• Medical
Product Overview
The following table lists the available part numbers, as well as the total output power, output power per bar,
number of bars, and cooling method of each of the part numbers.
Part Number Total Output
Power
Output Power
per Bar
Number of
Bars
Cooling Method
LDV808Q500WC 500W 100W 5 Conduction-Cooled
LDV808Q1000WC 1000W 100W 10 Conduction-Cooled
LDV808Q2000WC 2000W 100W 20 Conduction-Cooled
LDV808Q4000WC 4000W 200W 20 Conduction-Cooled
LDV808Q1500WC 1500W 300W 5 Conduction-Cooled
LDV808Q3000WC 3000W 300W 10 Conduction-Cooled
LDV808Q6000WC 6000W 300W 20 Conduction-Cooled
LDV808QxWC
Data Sheet